

Roxby Link Fees & Charges 1 July 2023 - 30 June 2024



1 July 2023 - 30 Julie 2024

All charges are GST inclusive unless otherwise stated and are effective from 1 July 2023 ALL CHARGES ARE PER HOUR UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Casual Aquatic Facility Entry Outdoor Pool Oct - March Outdoor Swim Entry / Splashpad 10 & Over \$6.00 \$6.00 Outdoor Swim / Splashpad Entry Child Under 10 Years \$5.00 \$5.00	Item	Notes	Commercial	Clubs & Community Groups
Outdoor Sown Splashpad Entry Child Under 2 Years No Charge (with paying adult) Supervising adult with a child over 5 years or no children Under 2 Years No Charge (with paying adult) Supervising adult with a child over 5 years or no children Under 2 Years No Charge No Char	Casual Aquatic Facility Entry	Outdoor Pool Oct - March		
Outdoor Sylam Splashpad Entry Child Under 2 Years	Outdoor Swim Entry / Splashpad	10 & Over	\$6.00	\$6.00
Countries Coun	Outdoor Swim / Splashpad Entry Child	Under 10 Years	\$5.00	\$5.00
Writer Indoor Pool Full Season Family Member Segment		Under 2 Years		No Charge (with paying adult)
Summer Rool Memberships	Supervising adult with a child over 5 years or no children	Including Splashpad	No Charge	No Charge
Dutdoor & Indoor Pool Full Season Single Member S200.00 S2		April - September		
2. Adults & 3. Children. Under 10 must attend \$200.00 \$200.00 \$30.0	Summer Pool Memberships	Outdoor Pool Oct - March		
Outdoor & Indoor Pool Full Season Family	Outdoor & Indoor Pool Full Season		\$90.00	\$90.00
Additional Child	Outdoor & Indoor Pool Full Season Family		\$200.00	\$200.00
Adulta S. a Shidren. Under 10 must attend \$120.00 \$120.00	•,	Additional Child	\$50.00	\$50.00
With adult	Outdoor & Indoor Pool Half Season (3 month)	Single Member	\$50.00	\$50.00
Additional Child	Outdoor & Indoor Pool Half Season Family (3 month)		\$120.00	\$120.00
Minter Indoor Pool Full Season	,,,	Additional Child	\$50.00	\$50.00
Winter Indoor Pool Full Season	10 Visit Pool Pass	Single Member	\$55.00	\$55.00
Winter Indoor Pool Full Season	Indoor Pool - Lap Swimming, Classes & Rehab Only - Apr	r to Sep		
Additional Child Season Family Member Season Family Member Season Family Member Season Family Membership Saff must sight copy of hydrotherapy plan from licensary professional Season Family Membership Saff must sight copy of hydrotherapy plan from licensary professional Season Family Membership Saff must sight copy of hydrotherapy plan from licensary professional Season Family Membership Saff must sight copy of hydrotherapy plan from licensary professional Season Family Membership Season Family Membership Saff Mode			\$130.00	\$130.00
Additional Child		2 Adults & 3 Children. Under 10s must attend		·
Aquatic Facilities	Willes made 1 don't all ocasem anning wiember	Additional Child	\$50.00	\$50.00
Aquatic Facilities	3 Month Hydrotherapy Membership		\$75.00	\$75.00
Outdoor Pool Hire (25m) Includes 1 x Lifeguard - up to 50 people \$360.00 \$300.00 Aquatics Complex (inc Outdoor Pool and Splashpad) Includes 2 x Lifeguards - 50 people and over \$545.00 \$450.00 Indoor Pool per lane \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 Indoor Pool Facility includes 1 x Lifeguard \$195.00 \$115.00 Winter Pool Yard \$12.00 No Charge Swim Lessons Swim Lessons private class GST exempt \$30.00 \$30.00 Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 <td>Aquatic Facilities</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Aquatic Facilities			
Aquatics Complex (inc Outdoor Pool and Splashpad) Includes 2 x Lifeguards - 50 people and over \$545.00 \$450.00 Indoor Pool per lane \$10.00 \$110.00 Indoor Pool Facility Includes 1 x Lifeguard \$195.00 \$115.00 Winter Pool Yard \$12.00 No Charge		Includes 1 x Lifeguard - up to 50 people	\$360.00	\$300.00
Indoor Pool Facility				
Winter Pool Yard	Indoor Pool	per lane	\$10.00	\$10.00
Winter Pool Yard \$12.00 No Charge Swim Lessons Swim Lessons private class GST exempt \$30.00 \$30.00 Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 Swim Lessons per session GST exempt \$15.00 \$15.00 Swim Lessons (Adult) GST inclusive \$30.00 \$30.00 Gym Monthly Adult Fitness & Indoor Pool Lap Swim \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 FIFO Membership 2 Months \$70.00 \$70.00 Weekly Membership \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 Group Fitness \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 <tr< td=""><td>Indoor Pool Facility</td><td>Includes 1 x Lifequard</td><td>\$195.00</td><td>\$115.00</td></tr<>	Indoor Pool Facility	Includes 1 x Lifequard	\$195.00	\$115.00
Swim Lessons Swim Lessons private class GST exempt \$30.00	·	·	\$12.00	No Charge
Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 Swim Lessons per session GST exempt \$15.00 \$15.00 Swim Lessons (Adult) GST inclusive \$30.00 \$30.00 Gym Monthly Adult Fitness & Indoor Pool Lap Swim \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 FIFO Membership 2 Months \$70.00 \$70.00 Weekly Membership \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$10.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts \$42.00 \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.	Swim Lessons			
Swim Lessons private class 2 children GST exempt \$50.00 \$50.00 Swim Lessons per session GST exempt \$15.00 \$15.00 Swim Lessons (Adult) GST inclusive \$30.00 \$30.00 Gym Monthly Adult Fitness & Indoor Pool Lap Swim \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 FIFO Membership 2 Months \$70.00 \$70.00 Weekly Membership \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$10.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts \$42.00 \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.	Swim Lessons private class	GST exempt	\$30.00	\$30.00
Swim Lessons per session GST exempt \$15.00 \$15.00 Swim Lessons (Adult) GST inclusive \$30.00 \$30.00 Gym Monthly Adult Fitness & Indoor Pool Lap Swim \$60.00 \$60.00 FIFO Membership 2 Months \$70.00 \$70.00 Weekly Membership \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$10.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$40.0 \$4.00 Squash per court \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00<	·			·
Swim Lessons (Adult) GST inclusive \$30.00 \$30.00 Gym Monthly Adult Fitness & Indoor Pool Lap Swim \$60.00 \$60.00 FIFO Membership 2 Months \$70.00 \$70.00 Weekly Membership \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$7.00 Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Casual Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 \$40.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 Squash per court \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 </td <td>·</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	·			
Gym Monthly Adult Fitness & Indoor Pool Lap Swim \$60.00 \$60.00 FIFO Membership 2 Months \$70.00 \$70.00 Weekly Membership \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts \$25.00 \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	·	·		
Monthly Adult Fitness & Indoor Pool Lap Swim \$60.00 \$60.00 FIFO Membership 2 Months \$70.00 \$70.00 Weekly Membership \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Casual Group Fitness \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$5.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				
FIFO Membership 2 Months \$70.00 \$70.00 Weekly Membership \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Group Fitness \$10.00 \$10.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts \$25.00 \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$5.00 \$5.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	· ·		00.032	00.00
Weekly Membership \$30.00 \$30.00 Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Casual Group Fitness \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts \$42.00 \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 \$42.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00	·	2 Months		·
Junior 1 month membership 14-18 years - requires assessment \$40.00 \$40.00 Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Casual Group Fitness \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts \$42.00 \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 \$60.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00	·	2 MOTUIS		·
Casual Adult Gym \$12.00 \$12.00 Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Casual Group Fitness \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	14-18 years - requires assessment		
Casual Junior Gym 14-18 years - requires assessment \$7.00 \$7.00 Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 Casual Group Fitness \$10.00 \$10.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00		14 To yours Toquiles assessment		
Gym 10 visit pass \$110.00 \$110.00 Casual Group Fitness \$10.00 \$10.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	•	14-18 years - requires assessment		·
Casual Group Fitness \$10.00 \$10.00 Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	·	14 TO yours - Toquiles assessment		
Group Fitness - 10 Visit Pass \$75.00 \$75.00 Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00				
Group Fitness Room \$25.00 \$25.00 Indoor Courts **Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	·			
Indoor Courts Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	·			·
Centre Based Sports Team Fee per game \$42.00 \$42.00 Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	·		Ψ20.00	Ψ20.00
Centre Based Sports Team Registration Fee \$25.00 \$25.00 Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00			\$42.00	\$42.00
Casual Stadium Usage per person \$4.00 \$4.00 Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00			·	
Squash per court \$15.00 \$10.00 Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	· •			
Racquet Hire \$5.00 \$5.00 Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00				
Stadium Hire \$60.00 \$60.00	·			·
	·			
10 Viole Catalaini 1 400 \$35.00				·
Outdoor Courts			φου.υυ	φυυ.υυ
Tennis Court (day) / hr per court			Charges to be reviewed as part of the Sports Precinct Upgrade Project	
	Tennis Court (night) / hr per court			
Netball Court (day) / hr per court	Netball Court (day) / hr per court			
Netball Court (night) / hr per court	Netball Court (night) / hr per court			



Roxby Link Fees & Charges 1 July 2023 - 30 June 2024



All charges are GST inclusive unless otherwise stated and are effective from 1 July 2023 ALL CHARGES ARE PER HOUR UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Item	Notes	Commercial	Clubs & Community Groups
Ovals			
Ovals usage per hour		\$12.00	\$12.00
Use of Main Oval Lights per hour		Electricity Usage (Clu	ubs) or \$12 per hour
Small Oval - outside school hours		\$12.00	\$12.00
Small Oval Use of Oval Lights		\$12.00	\$12.00
Kids Club Services			
Crèche per hour	Per Child	Gold Coin Donation	Gold Coin Donation
	Over 12 months old	\$6.00	\$6.00
Casual Nippy Gym	Under 12 months old	No charge	No charge
Family Nippy Gym	2 Siblings over 12 months old	\$10.00	\$10.00
Theatrette / Cinema		¥1000	***************************************
Movie Ticket	Adult	\$14.00	\$14.00
Movie Ticket Child Under	Under 18	\$10.00	\$10.00
Movie Ticket Cheap Tuesday		\$8.00	\$8.00
Movie Ticket Family	2 Adults and 2 kids or 1 Adult and 3 kids	\$36.00	\$36.00
Theatrette Hire	Seminars, parties, games	\$45.00	\$45.00
Private Film Screening		, , , , , ,	, -
(Not available on Tuesday, Friday or Saturday Nights)	Max 3 hours	\$200.00	\$200.00
Movie hire / royalties		on charge from distributor	on charge from distributor
Meeting Spaces			
Community Library Meeting Space	Outside of library opening hours	\$35.00	No Charge
Dunes Cafe Meeting Space	Outside of café opening hours	\$35.00	No Charge
Arts & Tourism			
Sales commission on Art work		20%	20%
Ticket Sales		10%	No Charge
Consignment Sales		10%	\$0.20
Auditorium / Function Space	ı	407.50	407.50
Auditorium Hire	mainimentum Alatalla Altabla manatall	\$37.50	\$37.50
Auditorium Pop Up Market per Stall	minimum 4 stalls, 1 table per stall	\$25.00	\$25.00
Dunes Café Room Hire (no setup, out of buisness hours)	No additional requirements	\$35.00	\$35.00
Plack down of Café Tables and Chairs for function	Labour charge per event	\$90.00	\$90.00
Play Café	Exclusive use	\$25.00	\$25.00
Red Carpet and Bollards		\$50.00	\$50.00
Audio Visual			
Standard AV Setup	Projector, Mic, Sound	\$90.00	\$90.00
Outdoor Movie Equipment - portable screen	per night	\$125.00	\$125.00
Minimum 2 staff per event - to operate		\$90.00	\$90.00
Outdoor movie hire / royalties		on charge from distributor	on charge from distributor
Functions Equipment			
Round 10 seater table cloth (320cm)			*
	External cleaning costs	\$15.00	\$15.00
Rectangular trestle table cloth (137 x 275cm)	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs	\$15.00 \$7.00	\$15.00 \$7.00
Rectangular trestle table cloth (137 x 275cm) Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm)			
,	External cleaning costs	\$7.00	\$7.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm)	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs	\$7.00 \$4.00	\$7.00 \$4.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm) Chair Cover	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm) Chair Cover Chair Cover Sash	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm) Chair Cover Chair Cover Sash External Equipment Hire Functions - delivery not include	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs od	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm) Chair Cover Chair Cover Sash External Equipment Hire Functions - delivery not include External Hire Rectangular trestle table	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs od per table	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm) Chair Cover Chair Cover Sash External Equipment Hire Functions - delivery not include External Hire Rectangular trestle table External Chair Hire	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs od per table per 50	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$12.00 \$30.00	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$6.00 \$15.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm) Chair Cover Chair Cover Sash External Equipment Hire Functions - delivery not include External Hire Rectangular trestle table External Chair Hire Round 10 seater table	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs od per table per 50 per table	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$12.00 \$30.00 \$24.00	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$6.00 \$15.00 \$12.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm) Chair Cover Chair Cover Sash External Equipment Hire Functions - delivery not include External Hire Rectangular trestle table External Chair Hire Round 10 seater table Round bar tables	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs od per table per 50 per table per table per table	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$12.00 \$30.00 \$24.00 \$10.00	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$6.00 \$15.00 \$12.00 \$10.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm) Chair Cover Chair Cover Sash External Equipment Hire Functions - delivery not include External Hire Rectangular trestle table External Chair Hire Round 10 seater table Round bar tables Portable PA system	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs od per table per 50 per table per table per table per table per table per day	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$12.00 \$30.00 \$24.00 \$10.00	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$6.00 \$15.00 \$12.00 \$10.00 \$50.00
Square tablecloth (137 x 137cm) Chair Cover Chair Cover Sash External Equipment Hire Functions - delivery not include External Hire Rectangular trestle table External Chair Hire Round 10 seater table Round bar tables Portable PA system Marquee	External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs External cleaning costs od per table per 50 per table per table per table per day per day / per item	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$12.00 \$30.00 \$24.00 \$10.00 \$50.00	\$7.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$6.00 \$15.00 \$12.00 \$10.00 \$50.00 \$25.00



Item Replacement

Roxby Link Fees & Charges 1 July 2023 - 30 June 2024



All charges are GST inclusive unless otherwise stated and are effective from 1 July 2023 ALL CHARGES ARE PER HOUR UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Item	Notes	Commercial	Clubs & Community Groups
Miscellaneous Charges			
Additional cleaning		\$45.00	\$45.00
Duty Supervisor charge	after advertised opening hours	\$45.00	\$45.00
Additional staffing	per staff member	\$45.00	\$45.00
General			
Supervision Staff	per hr	\$45.00	\$45.00
Community Youth Centre			
*Commercial - Any hirer that is intending to solely generate a	a commercial profit from the activity		
**Private Hire - Private use by a community member which o	does not generate profit and is not open to the general pu	ublic	
***Not for Profit - Groups which do not generate a profit from	n the intended hire and provide a community benefit from	the activity	
		*Commercial	**Private Hire
Entiro Escility	(Including both multi-purpose space and	\$55.00	\$33.00
Entire Facility	community kitchen)	\$55.00	φ33.00 -
Community Kitchen Only		\$30.00	\$18.00
Multi Purpose Space Only		\$30.00	\$18.00
		***Not-for-profit	Youth and Multicultural
Entire Facility	(Including both multi-purpose space and community kitchen)	\$22.00	\$0.00
Community Kitchen Only	Community Richerry	\$12.00	\$0.00
Multi Purpose Space Only		\$12.00	\$0.00
Notes		412.00	ψ0.00
Clubs/Community Groups defined as a local not for profit gro	up that uses the facilities on a regular basis		
Clubs/Community Groups defined as a local not for profit gro	·		
COMMUNITY LIBRARY	ap that account a facilities of a fogular bacic		
Photocopying	A4 perspect	\$0.20	\$0.20
Black & White	A4 - per sheet A3 - per sheet	\$0.30	\$0.20
	A4 - per sheet	\$0.40	\$0.40
Colour	A3 - per sheet	\$0.50	\$0.50
Printing & Photocopying - Large Format	At parametr	ψ0.00	ψ0.00
rinting a rinotocopying - Earge remat	Black & White - per page	\$5.00	\$5.00
A2 size paper	Colour - per page	\$10.00	\$10.00
Ad designation	Black & White - per page	\$10.00	\$10.00
A1 size paper	Colour - per page	\$15.00	\$15.00
AO size paper	Black & White - per page	\$15.00	\$15.00
	Colour - per page	\$20.00	\$20.00
Laminating			
A4 size paper	per page	\$0.80	\$0.80
A3 size paper	per page	\$1.80	\$1.80
Laminating - Large Format			
A2 size paper	per page	\$15.00	\$15.00
A1 size paper	per page	\$18.00	\$18.00
A0 size paper	per page	\$20.00	\$20.00
Special Long	per metre	\$15.00	\$15.00
Other			
Magazines	Second hand	Gold Coin Donation	Gold Coin Donation
Books	Second hand	Gold Coin Donation	Gold Coin Donation
Library Bags		\$0.00	\$0.00

as per LMS Network

Charges

as per LMS Network

Charges